
1º Condutor 2 Condutor Lic Nº Classe

João Santos 1498 NN B

Leonardo Simões 650 Joana Marques

Diogo Miguel da Silva Antunes Diamantino Quentro 6982

Marco Mendes 5861 Rúben Rodrigues 5897

João Nunes 4953 NN B

David Alexandre Vicente Ferreira NN

Paulo Dias 945 NN

Luís Almeida 941 NN

Ricardo Jorge 6054 NN

DIOGO MIL-HOMENS 7158 NN B

Gonçalo José Batista Martins Galvão NN

Mário Rodrigues 723 NN C

Marta Isabel Tomás Fragoso NN

Artur Carlos Gonçalves Azeitona Tomás Azeitona D

José Ribeiro 7067 Ricardo Domingos 7182

Hugo Ribeiro 886 Filipe Correia 800 D

Bruno Miguel Farinha Gaspar 5896 Marco Mendes 5861

Rui Barradas 5969 NN D

Pedro Miguel Zambujinho Tico NN

Madalena Duarte 648 Leonardo Simões 650 B

António Nunes 943 NN B

Cristiano Santos 1645 Joao Santos 1498 F

Luis Catita 1446 NN D

Diamantino Quentro 6982 Diogo Antunes

Carlos Manuel Parrinha Gonçalves 5525 Vasco Gonçalves

João Almeida 2240 Jorge Almeida 2237 E

Miguel Antunes 1674 NN B

Sergio Viana 1871 Afonso Viana 1835 E

Jaime Manuel Barbosa Rodrigues 6012 NN

Rúben Rodrigues 5897 Marco Mendes 5861

Daniel Ferreira 466 Paula Ferreira F

Ricardo Pimenta 7045 NN B

Tiago Rebelo 5966 NN B

Luís Coelho 2102 NN B

Tiago Vasques 3138 NN B

A Comissão Organizadora, 29/06/2023

Regularidade Sport Plus Sto. Estevão Galés

Regularidade Sport +

 2 a  2 de julho de 2023

LISTA DE INSCRITOS

Nº Concorrente Lic Nº Lic Nº Viatura (marca/modelo) Nº PT

X02 Leonardo Simões 650 Fiat Uno

Grupo REG S +

X201 João Santos 1498 FIAT UNO 5578

X03 Diogo Miguel da Silva Antunes Renault 19

X04 Marco Mendes 5861 Audi S3

X05 João Nunes 4953 Semog Kartcross 1

X06 David Alexandre Vicente Ferreira Citroen AX GTI

X07 Paulo Dias 945 Fiat Uno

X08 Luís Almeida 941 Fiat Uno

X09 Ricardo Jorge 6054 Fiat Uno

X10 DIOGO MIL-HOMENS 7158 TOYOTA STARLET 9278 2

X11 Gonçalo José Batista Martins Galvão Citroen Saxo

X12 Mário Rodrigues 723 CITROEN SAXO 8242 2

X14 Marta Isabel Tomás Fragoso Peugeot 306

X15 Artur Carlos Gonçalves Azeitona Fiat Punto HGT 7275 2

X16 José Ribeiro 7067 Peugeot 205

X17 Hugo Ribeiro 886 Peugeot 205 GTi 6627 2

X18 Bruno Miguel Farinha Gaspar 5896 Honda Civic 

X19 Rui Barradas 5969 Ford Focus 7753 2

X20 Pedro Miguel Zambujinho Tico 0000 Peugeot 106

X21 Madalena Duarte 648 FIAT UNO 8872 2

X22 António Nunes 943 Semog Kartcross 1

X23 Cristiano Santos 1645 Volkswagen Corrado G60 8895 2

X24 Luis Catita 1446 Ford Escort mk 1 5911 2

X25 Diamantino Quentro 6982 Renault 19

X26 Carlos Manuel Parrinha Gonçalves 5525 BMW 318IS

X27 João Almeida 2240 BMW 318IS 9265 2

X28 Miguel Antunes 1674 FIAT 192 STILO 8320 2

X29 Sergio Viana 1871 BMW 325I 9319 2

X30 Jaime Manuel Barbosa Rodrigues 6012 Volkswagen Polo

X31 Rúben Rodrigues 5897 VW Caddy

X32 Daniel Ferreira 466 Mitsubishi Carisma GT Evo 6 6513 2

X33 Ricardo Pimenta 7045 R.P Proto Racing Kartcross 1

Total Inscritos: 35

X36 Tiago Vasques 3138 Kartcross TJV Evo 3 8973 1

X34 Tiago Rebelo 5966 LA Sport Kartcross 1

X35 Luís Coelho 2102 Atmos Evo 3 8161 1


